
Nationale Sud-Ouest 2023 - Longue distance
Lit-et-Mixe 18.6.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Yann MORER
3323NA US CENON CO
Circuit : M
Distance : 7830m (Dénivelé 120m)
Temps : 1:10:48 (9'03"/km)

10/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mael PICARD 0:55:56
2. Tom PARZYCH 0:59:46
3. Evan AUZELOUX 1:00:24

1. 69 00:01:27 275m 5'16"/km
2. 68 00:17:29 00:18:56 2082m 8'24"/km
3. 67 00:04:48 00:23:44 529m 9'04"/km
4. 114 00:02:35 00:26:19 423m 6'06"/km
5. 95 00:08:49 00:35:08 938m 9'24"/km
6. 116 00:01:13 00:36:21 198m 6'09"/km
7. 53 00:01:01 00:37:22 173m 5'53"/km
8. 108 00:04:59 00:42:21 504m 9'53"/km
9. 99 00:05:42 00:48:03 658m 8'40"/km

10. 110 00:09:09 00:57:12
11. 54 00:03:54 01:01:06 259m 15'03"/km
12. 104 00:08:09 01:09:15 857m 9'31"/km
13. 255 00:01:15 01:10:30 234m 5'21"/km
14. 999 00:00:18 01:10:48 155m 1'56"/km
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